
 
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your  
final bill. This is shared fairly between all full-time members of 
staff, including our kitchen and bar teams. If you require further 
information on the allergen content of our dishes, please ask a 
manager who will be happy to help, many items on our menu 
may contain or come into contact with NUTS and SEEDS. 
 

 

 
 

Bread & Olives    
 
Starter  
_ 
 
Ham Hock Terrine   
GP Pickle – Cider Vinegar 
 
Fried Halloumi (v)  
Tomato Salad – Smoked Paprika 
Yoghurt 
 
Smoked Salmon   
Horseradish - Fennel                
Beetroot Ketchup   

Classic Scotch Egg   
Black Pudding – Mustard             
Apple Rémoulade  

Cheddar Custard (v)                
Sweet & Sour Tomatoes                  
Pickled Shallots – Rocket 

Continental Cured Meats For 2     
Olives – Toasted Focaccia                                 

Atlantic Prawns                   
Pickled Cucumber – Potato Salad  
Caviar  

 

 

 
 
Main 
_ 
 
Roast Cod   
Brown butter - Capers – Tomato – Green Beans  

Wiltshire Pork Cutlet   
Charcutière Sauce – Smoked Mash 

Free Range Chicken ‘Caesar’  
Cos Lettuce - Parmesan - Anchovy Emulsion 
Bacon 
 
10oz Dry Aged Herefordshire Sirloin    
Confit Tomatoes - Chips                                            
Yeast Extract Glazed Mushroom  
Béarnaise & Red Wine Sauce                 

Battered Day Boat Fish & Chips  
Minted Peas - Tartare Sauce 

The Mount Burger & Chips  
50% Beef 50% Pork – Cheddar – Pickles        
Smoked Streaky Bacon – Mustard Mayonaise           
                               
Roast King Oyster Mushrooms (v)   
Tubetti Pasta – Wild Garlic - Scorched Lettuce                
 
21oz Dry Aged Herefordshire Sirloin   
Braised Onions - Confit Tomatoes                                                     
Chips - Yeast Extract Glazed Mushroom  
Béarnaise & Red Wine Sauce      
Sharing is Caring 

Sides  
 
Chips 
    
Smoked Mash   
    
Truffle Chips   
 
Garlic Buttered Green Beans 
 
Wild Garlic & Tubetti Pasta 
 
Buttered Hispi Cabbage  
 
Cauliflower Cheese 
    
    
 

                                                                                                     
             
 
 

£8.00  

£7.00  

£9.00  

£8.00 

£9.00 

 
 
£4.00  
 
£4.50  
 
£5.00  
 
£4.00  
 
£5.00  
  
£4.50 
 
£4.50 

£70.00  

£26.00  

£23.00  

£23.00 

£19.00 

£33.00 

£26.00  

£15.00 

£18.00 £8.50 

£5.00  


