Bread & Olives

£5.00

Starter

Main

Ham Hock Terrine GP Pickle – Cider Vinegar	£8.00	Roast Cod Brown butter - Capers – Tomato – Green Beans	£26.00
Fried Halloumi (v) Tomato Salad – Smoked Paprika Yoghurt	£7.00	Wiltshire Pork Cutlet Charcutière Sauce – Smoked Mash	£26.00
Smoked Salmon Horseradish - Fennel Beetroot Ketchup	£9.00	Free Range Chicken 'Caesar' Cos Lettuce - Parmesan - Anchovy Emulsion Bacon	£23.00
Classic Scotch Egg Black Pudding – Mustard Apple Rémoulade	£9.00	10oz Dry Aged Herefordshire Sirloin Confit Tomatoes - Chips Yeast Extract Glazed Mushroom Béarnaise & Red Wine Sauce	£33.00
Cheddar Custard (v) Sweet & Sour Tomatoes Pickled Shallots – Rocket	£8.00	Battered Day Boat Fish & Chips Minted Peas - Tartare Sauce	£23.00
Continental Cured Meats For 2 Olives – Toasted Focaccia	£15.00	The Mount Burger & Chips 50% Beef 50% Pork – Cheddar – Pickles Smoked Streaky Bacon – Mustard Mayonaise	£19.00
Atlantic Prawns Pickled Cucumber – Potato Salad Caviar	£8.50	Roast King Oyster Mushrooms (v) Tubetti Pasta – Wild Garlic - Scorched Lettuce	£18.00
Sides		21oz Dry Aged Herefordshire Sirloin Braised Onions - Confit Tomatoes Chips - Yeast Extract Glazed Mushroom Béarnaise & Red Wine Sauce Sharing is Caring	£70.00
Chips	£4.00		
Smoked Mash	£4.50		
Truffle Chips	£5.00		
Garlic Buttered Green Beans	£4.00		

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your final bill. This is shared fairly between all full-time members of staff, including our kitchen and bar teams. If you require further information on the allergen content of our dishes, please ask a manager who will be happy to help, many items on our menu may contain or come into contact with NUTS and SEEDS.



Wild Garlic & Tubetti Pasta

Buttered Hispi Cabbage

Cauliflower Cheese